2024 Dance Festival Masterclass Schedule

Time

9-10:30 AM

10:45-12 PM

12-1 PM

1-2:15PM

2:30-3:45

4-4:30 PM

MIDDLE & HIGH I

SCHOOL

G

FESTIVAL

Studio A Studio B Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3
Scholarship Audition
Advanced Jazz MavislpScul:I ™ Contemporary Ballet
James Kopecky* 4 Audrey Baran Isabella Franco*
Contemporary
Modern Jazz Repertory Ballet Composition
Kimberly Pereira Jaclyn O'Toole James Kopecky* Remi Okamoto* Audrey Baran

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

Conference Room

Contemporary/ Educator
Musical Theater . Pilates Afro Jazz .
. Modern Fusion Samba . Round Table:
Mavis Scully . . . Lauren Skrabalak Gabrielle Tull Open discussion to connect
Mario Gonzalez* Lorraine Crittendon ;
with fellow dance educators
Improv Musical Theater Bollywood Afro Beats West African

Mario Gonzalez*

Becky Timms

Kaustavi Sarkar

Lorraine Crittendon

Javonne Spearman

Company Dancer
Q&A:
All Students Invited

* Current or former
Charlotte Ballet
company member

Schedule is subject to change




