



Time	Studio A	Studio B	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Conference Room
9-10:30 AM	Advanced Jazz James Kopecky*	Scholarship Audition Mavis Scully	Contemporary Audrey Baran	Ballet Isabella Franco*		
10:45-12 PM	Modern Kimberly Pereira	Jazz Jaclyn O'Toole	Contemporary Repertory James Kopecky*	Ballet Remi Okamoto*	Composition Audrey Baran	
12-1 PM	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	
1-2:15 PM	Musical Theater Mavis Scully	Contemporary/ Modern Fusion Mario Gonzalez*	Samba Lorraine Crittendon	Pilates Lauren Skrabalak	Afro Jazz Gabrielle Tull	Educator Round Table: Open discussion to connect with fellow dance educators
2:30-3:45	Improv Mario Gonzalez*	Musical Theater Becky Timms	Bollywood Kaustavi Sarkar	Afro Beats Lorraine Crittendon	West African Javonne Spearman	
4-4:30 PM		Company Dancer Q&A: All Students Invited				

* Current or former Charlotte Ballet company member

Schedule is subject to change